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Well Name:   Christiansen 31-33

Report Printed:   11/7/2016www.peloton.com

Schematic - Proposed

API

05123223400000
Surface Legal Location

NWNE 33 7N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,870.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,880.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Wellbore Integrity
Secondary Job Type Start Date

1/15/2015
End Date

1/16/2015

TD:  7,345.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 11/11/2016

MD (ftKB)

6.9

9.8
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600.1

649.9

2,883.9
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4,770.0

6,857.9

6,899.9

6,925.9

6,928.1

6,976.0

6,982.0

7,076.1

7,102.0

7,104.0
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7,136.8

7,137.8

7,149.9

7,151.9

7,158.1

7,293.0

7,307.1

7,345.1

Formations

Niobrara, Origi…

Codell, Origina…

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Production; Proposed Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,293.0 ftKB; 7,307.0 ftKB

Perf; 7,152.0-7,158.0

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,102.0 ftKB

2 sks on CIBP; 7,076.0 ftKB; 7,076.0-7,102.0 ftKB

Perf; 6,976.0-6,982.0

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,926.0 ftKB

2 sks on CIBP; 6,900.0 ftKB; 6,900.0-6,926.0 ftKB

Cement; 2,884.0 ftKB; 2,884.0-7,307.0 ftKB

Production; Proposed Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 600.0 ftKB; 7,293.0  
ftKB

Parkman/Sussex; 3,780.0 ftKB; 3,780.0-4,770.0 ftKB

Stub Plug; 600.0 ftKB; 600.0-650.0 ftKB

Cement; 10.0 ftKB; 10.0-577.0 ftKB
Surface; Proposed Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 577.0 ftKB

Surface Plug; 10.0 ftKB; 10.0-600.0 ftKB


